Classifica Definitiva

Wolf-O - Coppa del Trentino Sprint

Data creazione: 2026/01/19 12:02:33

Data: 10/10/2020

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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NP

Nome

MARTIGNAGO Paolo
CONCI Agnese
IORIATTI Lara
PERETTO Leonzio
SIMONCELLI LORENZO
REDOLFI Matteo

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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NP

Nome

FRISANCO Giulia
FRISANCO Angelica
PEROTTO Lucia
NEUHAUSER Sebastian
PEROTTO Elena
STRAPAZZON Rosa
COSER Alessio
CANDOTTI Davide

Categoria: M10

Pos.
1
2

Nome
TAMANINI Elia
BONECCHER Raffaele

Categoria: M12

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

FEDEL Samuele
BOMBARDELLI Gabriel
ZUCCO Gabriele

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

SCALET Diego
FRANCESCHINEL Chris
CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira
GRISENTI Jacopo
BETTEGA Martin

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Tempo
00:15:12
00:16:59
00:21:12
00:23:43
00:30:18
00:00:00

Tempo
00:07:10
00:08:55
00:08:58
00:09:39
00:10:31
00:13:02
00:34:57
00:00:00

Tempo
00:05:27
00:10:33

Tempo
00:08:01
00:08:41
00:10:18

Tempo
00:11:56
00:12:39
00:13:04
00:16:06
00:16:46



NP BORINATO Gabriele
PM FINCATO lago

PM MOSER Cristian

Rl BONECCHER Edoardo

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 GRISENTI Leonardo
2 MARTINATTI Stefano
3 FEDEL Leonardo
NP OSTI Federico
RI BOMBARDELLI Ryan

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 BETTEGA Tiziano
PM NARDON Thomas

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

SANDRI Eddy
NEUHAUSER Ingemar
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
PERETTO Tommaso
RINALDI Andrea

NP VENEZIAN Matteo

PM SCHUSTER Alexander
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Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
HUELLER Fabio
CANDOTTI Michele
CAVAGNIS Stefano
SEGATTA Andrea
SANTUARI Alessandro
PRETTO Pierantonio
FEDEL Andrea
MARGIORE Andrea
RAUS Michele

FILIPPI Mauro

CHINI Luigi
BONECCHER Fabrizio
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TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

00:00:00
00:15:30
00:27:33
00:13:32

Tempo
00:13:25
00:14:03
00:19:47
00:00:00
00:18:19

Tempo
00:15:37
00:26:57

Tempo
00:17:24
00:17:33
00:19:17
00:22:16
00:23:47
00:00:00
00:22:19

Tempo
00:14:06
00:15:28
00:17:16
00:17:20
00:18:19
00:18:51
00:19:37
00:20:01
00:21:38
00:21:45
00:25:17
00:00:00
00:46:08



Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome

PAOLI Giorgio
DALFOLLO Giuliano
GASSER Martin
ZAMBONI Stefano
CHIUSOLE Franz
CONCI Alessandro
ZENI Ettore

TRENTIN Danilo
MOCELLINI Francesco
PLANER Carlo
CASAGRANDE Enrico
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Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome
1 CAVAZZANI Augusto
2 GOBBI Gianluca
3 POZZAN Danilo
4 PARIS Ezio
PM BELLO' Gregorio

Categoria: M70

Pos. Nome
MARTIGNAGO Armando
VIVIAN Gino
BERNABE Renzo
TAMANINI Franco
SIMONCELLI Paolo
BAZZANELLA Giulio
BORT Paolo
BERTOLDI Harald
VALER Claudio
CALDONAZZI Emilio
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Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome
1 BANAL Fabrizio
2 DEBIASI Dennis
3 TRENTINI Stefano

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome
1 BETTEGA Damiano

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Tempo
00:14:43
00:17:02
00:17:25
00:17:33
00:19:57
00:20:07
00:23:36
00:25:25
00:27:59
00:42:14
00:17:24

Tempo
00:15:30
00:18:12
00:18:26
00:21:30
00:17:30

Tempo
00:14:25
00:15:51
00:16:05
00:16:07
00:19:12
00:19:36
00:20:06
00:22:17
00:27:21
00:29:05

Tempo
00:17:18
00:19:41
00:22:46

Tempo
00:14:12



PALUMBO Pietro
BETTEGA Ivano
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
VENTURINI Alessio
NP LIBARDONI Luca
PM RIZZA' SAMUELE
PM FERRARI Mattia

PM ALBUZZI Jose

PM GRAVA Paride

PM DAVES Silvano
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Categoria: W10

Pos. Nome
1 CIPRIANI Ellen
PM DALFOLLO Marica

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome

PRETTO Celeste Nike
D'INCAU Alessia
OSTI Virginia
CANDOTTI Elisa

DE ZORZI Micaela
NP REDOLFI Arianna
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Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 SARTORI Elisa
2 SIMION Elena
3 RIGONI Lucia
4 BUSETTI Sofia

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 GOBBER Giulia
PM RIGONI Alessia

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 DALFOLLO Debora
2 RIGONI Giulia
3 TRENTIN Angela
RI SARTORI Alice

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

00:15:07
00:17:01
00:17:41
00:17:48
00:00:00
00:16:20
00:14:31
00:18:45
00:16:45
00:16:00

Tempo
00:10:57
00:12:31

Tempo
00:08:28
00:08:44
00:12:34
00:12:54
00:51:12
00:00:00

Tempo
00:13:14
00:14:49
00:16:12
00:18:26

Tempo
00:14:23
00:14:14

Tempo
00:16:12
00:17:16
00:19:34
00:24:32



Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 PARIS Nausica
2 LOVISOTTO Marina
3 GUIDOLIN Manuela
4 FERRANTE Maria Michela

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

BERTOLDI Helga
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
VALDETARA Valentina
ROSSETTO Katia
GRISENTI Alessia
FAIFER Cristina
BORTOLINI Monica
ROSTIROLLA Sabrina
CHIZZOLA Giovanna
CRISTELLI Nancy
OCNEANU Gabriela
MANTEGA Silvia
PACHER Mirta
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Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

VON LEON Gertraud
GOTTARDINI Elena
CANDOTTI Claudia
ZOTTA Carla
PIFFER Maria
VILIOTTI Paola
GAIO Luana
GHEDA Marina
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Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome

1 HOFFER Sandra
NP BORTOLOTTI Maria
PM CONOTTER Graziana
PM BRAGAGNA Lucia

Categoria: W70

Pos. Nome
1 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:19:24
00:19:33
00:26:50
00:27:15

Tempo
00:16:34
00:17:53
00:18:07
00:18:09
00:19:12
00:19:48
00:20:25
00:23:49
00:23:57
00:26:07
00:41:30
00:00:00
00:18:19

Tempo
00:13:56
00:14:10
00:14:18
00:16:19
00:18:42
00:20:37
00:21:59
00:25:14

Tempo
00:19:04
00:00:00
00:15:32
00:26:52

Tempo
00:24:48



NP ABRAM Annamaria

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome

RAUS Serena
CANOVA Nicol
RAUS Sabrina
TRENTIN Valentina
ZAMBONI SARA
PM TAUFER Francesca
PM PALUMBO Martina
PM MONDIN Sara
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ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

00:00:00

Tempo
00:14:50
00:15:39
00:21:06
00:22:42
00:22:59
00:14:48
00:15:32
00:16:49



