

Classifica Definitiva

Wolf-O - Coppa del Trentino Sprint

Data: 10/10/2020

Data creazione: 2026/05/16 14:33:29

Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:15:12
2	CONCI Agnese	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:16:59
3	IORIATTI Lara	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:21:12
4	PERETTO Leonzio	A.S.D. MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:23:43
5	SIMONCELLI LORENZO	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:30:18
NP	REDOLFI Matteo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FRISANCO Giulia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:07:10
2	FRISANCO Angelica	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:08:55
3	PEROTTO Lucia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:08:58
4	NEUHAUSER Sebastian	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:09:39
5	PEROTTO Elena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:10:31
6	STRAPAZZON Rosa	A.S.D. MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:13:02
7	COSER Alessio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:34:57
NP	CANDOTTI Davide	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M10

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TAMANINI Elia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:05:27
2	BONECCHER Raffaele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:10:33

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FEDEL Samuele	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:08:01
2	BOMBARDELLI Gabriel	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:08:41
3	ZUCCO Gabriele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:10:18

Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SCALET Diego	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:11:56
2	FRANCESCHINEL Chris	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:12:39
3	CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:13:04
4	GRISENTI Jacopo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:16:06
5	BETTEGA Martin	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:16:46

NP BORINATO Gabriele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM FINCATO Iago	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:15:30
PM MOSER Cristian	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:27:33
RI BONECCHER Edoardo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:13:32

Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GRISENTI Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:13:25
2	MARTINATTI Stefano	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:14:03
3	FEDEL Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:19:47
NP	OSTI Federico	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00
RI	BOMBARDELLI Ryan	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:18:19

Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Tiziano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:15:37
PM	NARDON Thomas	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:26:57

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SANDRI Eddy	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:17:24
2	NEUHAUSER Ingemar	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:17:33
3	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:19:17
4	PERETTO Tommaso	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:22:16
5	RINALDI Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:23:47
NP	VENEZIAN Matteo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:00:00
PM	SCHUSTER Alexander	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:22:19

Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:14:06
2	HUELLER Fabio	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:15:28
3	CANDOTTI Michele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:17:16
4	CAVAGNIS Stefano	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:17:20
5	SEGATTA Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:18:19
6	SANTUARI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:18:51
7	PRETTO Pierantonio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:19:37
8	FEDEL Andrea	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:20:01
9	MARGIORE Andrea	A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI	00:21:38
10	RAUS Michele	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:21:45
11	FILIPPI Mauro	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:17
NP	CHINI Luigi	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:00:00
RI	BONECCHER Fabrizio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:46:08

Categoria: M55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PAOLI Giorgio	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:14:43
2	DALFOLLO Giuliano	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:17:02
3	GASSER Martin	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:17:25
4	ZAMBONI Stefano	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:17:33
5	CHIUSOLE Franz	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:19:57
6	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:20:07
7	ZENI Ettore	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:23:36
8	TRENTIN Danilo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:25:25
9	MOCELLINI Francesco	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:27:59
10	PLANER Carlo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:42:14
PM	CASAGRANDE Enrico	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:17:24

Categoria: M65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CAVAZZANI Augusto	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:15:30
2	GOBBI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:18:12
3	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:18:26
4	PARIS Ezio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:21:30
PM	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:17:30

Categoria: M70

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:14:25
2	VIVIAN Gino	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:15:51
3	BERNABÉ Renzo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:16:05
4	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:16:07
5	SIMONCELLI Paolo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:19:12
6	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:19:36
7	BORT Paolo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:20:06
8	BERTOLDI Harald	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:22:17
9	VALER Claudio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:27:21
10	CALDONAZZI Emilio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:29:05

Categoria: MB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BANAL Fabrizio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:17:18
2	DEBIASI Dennis	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:19:41
3	TRENTINI Stefano	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:22:46

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Damiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:14:12

2	PALUMBO Pietro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:15:07
3	BETTEGA Ivano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:17:01
4	CASTELLAZ Maurizio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:17:41
5	VENTURINI Alessio	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:17:48
NP	LIBARDONI Luca	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	RIZZA' SAMUELE	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:16:20
PM	FERRARI Mattia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:14:31
PM	ALBUZZI Josè	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:18:45
PM	GRAVA Paride	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:16:45
PM	DAVES Silvano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:16:00

Categoria: W10

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIPRIANI Ellen	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:10:57
	PM DALFOLLO Marica	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:12:31

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PRETTO Celeste Nike	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:08:28
2	D'INCAU Alessia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:08:44
3	OSTI Virginia	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:12:34
4	CANDOTTI Elisa	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:12:54
5	DE ZORZI Micaela	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:51:12
NP	REDOLFI Arianna	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SARTORI Elisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:13:14
2	SIMION Elena	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:14:49
3	RIGONI Lucia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:16:12
4	BUSETTI Sofia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:18:26

Categoria: W16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GOBBER Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:14:23
	PM RIGONI Alessia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:14:14

Categoria: W18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:16:12
2	RIGONI Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:17:16
3	TRENTIN Angela	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:19:34
RI	SARTORI Alice	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:24:32

Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PARIS Nausica	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:19:24
2	LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:33
3	GUIDOLIN Manuela	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:26:50
4	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:27:15

Categoria: W45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BERTOLDI Helga	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:16:34
2	SIBIGLIA Katuscia	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:17:53
3	VALDETARA Valentina	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:18:07
4	ROSSETTO Katia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:18:09
5	GRISENTI Alessia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:19:12
6	FAIFER Cristina	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:19:48
7	BORTOLINI Monica	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:20:25
8	ROSTIROLLA Sabrina	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:23:49
9	CHIZZOLA Giovanna	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:23:57
10	CRISTELLI Nancy	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:26:07
11	OCNEANU Gabriela	A.S.D. MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:41:30
NP	MANTEGA Silvia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	PACHER Mirta	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:18:19

Categoria: W55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VON LEON Gertraud	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:13:56
2	GOTTARDINI Elena	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:14:10
3	CANDOTTI Claudia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:14:18
4	ZOTTA Carla	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:16:19
5	PIFFER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:18:42
6	VILIOTTI Paola	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:20:37
7	GAIO Luana	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:21:59
8	GHEDA Marina	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:25:14

Categoria: W65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	HOFFER Sandra	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:19:04
NP	BORTOLOTTI Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	CONOTTER Graziana	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:15:32
PM	BRAGAGNA Lucia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:26:52

Categoria: W70

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CHIETTINI Maria Cristina	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:24:48

Categoria: WE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RAUS Serena	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:14:50
2	CANOVA Nicol	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:15:39
3	RAUS Sabrina	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:21:06
4	TRENTIN Valentina	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:22:42
5	ZAMBONI SARA	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:22:59
PM	TAUFER Francesca	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:14:48
PM	PALUMBO Martina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:15:32
PM	MONDIN Sara	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:16:49